TRUCKS WEERT
Prsre 131 O] 406 BIO1® Fas B531

Mercedes-Benz SK 2729 AK - 6x6 - HAAK/HOOK

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Ausstattung
Nummernschild
Kilometerstand

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Zustand

Kraftstoff
Emissionsklasse

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Lange
Breite

Kabine

Mercedes-Benz

Container-LKW

hook

VF-63-JR

198.600km

1989

08-05-1989

Gebraucht

Diesel

EuroO

ME980632

12.200kg

14.800kg
27.000kg
708cm
250cm

Nein



Mercedes-Benz SK 2729 AK - 6x6 - HAAK/HOOK

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen
Achsenkonfiguration
Ubertragung

Motorleistung

Zubehor

.
e Blattfederung

e Zapfwelle (PTO)

e Zugmaul

e Sonnenschutzklappe
e Werkzeugkasten

e Radio/CD-Spieler

e Rundumleuchten

3
6x6
Handgeschenk

213kw



	Mercedes-Benz SK 2729 AK - 6x6 - HAAK/HOOK
	Mercedes-Benz SK 2729 AK - 6x6 - HAAK/HOOK

