

Mercedes-Benz SK 2729 AK - 6x6 - HAAK/HOOK

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Mercedes-Benz
Unterkategorie	Container-LKW
Ausstattung	hook
Nummernschild	VF-63-JR
Kilometerstand	198.600km
Baujahr	1989
Datum der Erstzulassung	08-05-1989
Zustand	Gebraucht
Kraftstoff	Diesel
Emissionsklasse	Euro 0
Referenz	ME980632













Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	12.200kg
Tragfähigkeit	14.800kg
GVW	27.000kg
Länge	708cm
Breite	250cm
Kabine	Nein

Mercedes-Benz SK 2729 AK - 6x6 - HAAK/HOOK

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen	3
Achsenkonfiguration	6x6
Übertragung	Handgeschenk
Motorleistung	213kw

Zubehör

- •
- Blattfederung
- Zapfwelle (PTO)
- Zugmaul
- Sonnenschutzklappe
- $\bullet \ Werkzeugkasten$
- Radio/CD-Spieler
- Rundumleuchten